
Category Placement by Total Time Match: 2015-07-25

Purgatory

Category
Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time
Overall 

Time Finish State

49er
1 999059 Harley Parkinson 238,62 3

2 999056 Boss H 276,53 12

3 999004 Vic Quazzeem 277,80 13

4 999061 Lightning Joe 299,13 20

5 999062 Grave Spit 316,75 21

6 999024 John Wesley Hardin 366,87 34

7 999054 Gunhorse 369,68 35

8 999029 Wild Cub 481,30 50

9 999049 Bearskin 617,37 58

10 999034 Jim Beam 856,32 62

11 999073 Sleepy Bear 1034,65 63

Buckaroo
1 999009 Tuscon Ted 667,98 60

Cowboy
1 999039 AC Spanner 274,92 10

2 999069 Thunder 329,11 24

3 999033 Gunslinger Doc 377,55 38

4 999071 Jacob Wheeler 1072,31 65

Duelist
1 999001 Angelo Siringo 278,07 14

2 999023 Hammer Ben 287,31 17

3 999040 Rawhide 322,00 22

4 999002 Sandman 358,61 33

Frontier Cartridge
1 999067 Shotgun Joe 222,45 2

2 999052 Hungry Wallace 289,81 19

3 999068 Slim Dane 373,87 36

4 999032 Cactus Jack 379,52 39

5 999026 Sneaky Pete 398,42 43

6 1 S.Cooper 415,38 45

7 999037 Guncrazy Matt 424,25 46

8 999028 Sixgun Swede 576,81 56

Frontiersman
1 999015 Gunsmith 413,54 44

2 999050 Jim Younger 493,30 53

3 999036 Youhill 501,42 54
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Category
Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time
Overall 

Time Finish State

4 999051 Hank Trash 645,03 59

Gunfighter
1 999014 Wild Bull 215,12 1

2 999016 Little Casino 244,97 5

3 999018 Cold Hand Leo 330,40 25

4 999053 Deadwood Walker 347,99 30

5 999047 Vaquero Chris 482,54 51

Ladies 49er
1 999042 Eagle Sharing Woman 335,29 28

2 999070 Annie Oakley 678,59 61

Ladys Wrangler
1 999011 Clancy 243,65 4

2 999022 Mad Cat with a Gun 257,00 7

3 999017 Lady Elena 275,94 11

4 999060 Proud Mary 283,47 16

5 999058 White Angel 289,71 18

6 999065 Raven Blue 615,38 57

Senior
1 999041 Ace Heart 272,33 9

2 999064 Black Bear 324,74 23

3 999046 Mr Thunder 376,03 37

4 999005 Kris Chevy 391,22 41

5 999020 Man From North 426,23 47

6 999035 Dancing Bear 483,97 52

Silver Senior
1 999048 Capt´n 349,00 31

2 999031 Hipshot 385,44 40

3 999043 John Wild 392,74 42

4 999038 Lefty 439,14 48

Wrangler
1 999003 Nashville Frank 250,54 6

2 999057 Black Walker 270,16 8

3 999027 Ray Heartless 282,59 15

4 999006 Hillbilly 350,84 32

5 999066 Crazy Bull 454,60 49

6 999030 Pistol Pete 536,06 55

7 999072 Mayor, the 1044,90 64

Young Gun
1 999007 Slowhand Anderson 330,54 26

2 999008 Tombstone Tim 331,16 27
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Category
Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time
Overall 

Time Finish State

3 999019 Phil Brennan 336,24 29
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Svenska Mästerskapen 2015 

Buckaroo 
1  Tucson Ted 667,98 

Young Gun 

1  Tombstone Tim 331,16  

Cowboy 
1 AC Spanner 274,92  

2  Gunslinger Doc 377,55  

3 Jakob Wheeler 1072,31  

 

Ladys Wrangler 
1  Proud Mary 283,47  

2  White Angel 289,71  

3  Raven Blue 615,38  

Wrangler 
1 Black Walker 270,16  

2 Ray Heartless 282,59  

3  Pistol Pete 536,06  

 

Ladies 49er 
1  Eagle Sharing Woman 335,29  

49er 
1  Harley Parkinson 238,62  

2  Boss H 276,53  

3  Grave Spit 316,75  

Senior 
1  Ace Heart 272,33  

2  Black Bear 324,74  

3  Mr Thunder 376,03  

Silver Senior 
1  Capt´n 349,00  

2  Hipshot 385,44  

3  John Wild 392,74 

Duelist 
1  Hammer Ben 287,31  

2  Rawhide Roster 322,00  

 

Gunfighter 
1  Wild Bull 215,12  

2  Deadwood Walker 347,99  

3  Vaquero Chris 482,54 

Frontier Cartridge 
1  Shotgun Joe 222,45  

2  Hungry Wallace 289,81  

3  Sneaky Pete 398,42 

Frontiersman 
1  Gunsmith 413,54  

2  Jim Younger 493,30  

3  Youhill 501,42 



Clean Shooters Match: 2015-07-25

Purgatory
No Misses or Procedurals 15Total Clean Shooters

SASS Num Alias Category Final Time State

Rank 
Finish

Time 
Finish

999001 Angelo Siringo Duelist 278,07 1514

999057 Black Walker Wrangler 270,16 88

999056 Boss H 49er 276,53 1412

999048 Capt´n Silver Senior 349,00 3231

999062 Grave Spit 49er 316,75 2421

999015 Gunsmith Frontiersman 413,54 4644

999023 Hammer Ben Duelist 287,31 1717

999059 Harley Parkinson 49er 238,62 33

999031 Hipshot Silver Senior 385,44 4040

999005 Kris Chevy Senior 391,22 4441

999038 Lefty Silver Senior 439,14 4948

999022 Mad Cat with a Gun Ladys Wrangler 257,00 77

999046 Mr Thunder Senior 376,03 4237

999067 Shotgun Joe Frontier Cartridge 222,45 22

999069 Thunder Cowboy 329,11 2224
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2015-07-25 Purgatory Spring City Bountyhunters 2015-07-25

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory AliasFinish

Cat 
Finish

Wild Bull Gunfighter1 215,12 0 0 0 20,31 0 0 0 21,41 0 0 0 18,71 0 0 0 19,2 1 0 0 25,27 Wild Bull11

Shotgun Joe Frontier Cartridge2 222,45 0 0 0 20,91 0 0 0 21,82 0 0 0 24,58 0 0 0 24,21 0 0 0 20,6 Shotgun Joe21

Harley Parkinson 49er3 238,62 0 0 0 20,08 0 0 0 23,26 0 0 0 17,92 0 0 0 22,28 0 0 0 22,07 Harley Parkinson31

Clancy Ladys Wrangler4 243,65 0 0 0 22,4 0 0 0 28,81 0 0 0 17,8 0 0 0 21,91 1 0 0 28,34 Clancy41

Little Casino Gunfighter5 244,97 0 0 0 26,73 0 0 0 23,41 0 0 0 20,4 0 0 0 19,43 0 0 0 21,38 Little Casino52

Nashville Frank Wrangler6 250,54 1 0 0 29,05 0 0 0 24,89 0 0 0 18,4 0 0 0 23,88 0 0 0 20,84 Nashville Frank61

Mad Cat with a Gun Ladys Wrangler7 257 0 0 0 24,31 0 0 0 29,35 0 0 0 20,43 0 0 0 23,66 0 0 0 21,26 Mad Cat with a Gun72

Black Walker Wrangler8 270,16 0 0 0 26,39 0 0 0 32,95 0 0 0 22,29 0 0 0 26,05 0 0 0 23,78 Black Walker82

Ace Heart Senior9 272,33 0 0 0 22,54 1 0 0 36,66 0 0 0 20,82 0 0 0 23,39 0 0 0 24,27 Ace Heart91

AC Spanner Cowboy10 274,92 0 0 0 25,46 0 0 0 31,56 0 0 0 20,66 0 0 0 28,97 0 0 0 25,19 AC Spanner101

Lady Elena Ladys Wrangler11 275,94 0 0 0 22,2 0 0 0 28,99 0 0 0 19,84 0 1 0 36,67 0 0 0 23,92 Lady Elena113

Boss H 49er12 276,53 0 0 0 37,55 0 0 0 26,59 0 0 0 27,8 0 0 0 26,1 0 0 0 22,62 Boss H122

Vic Quazzeem 49er13 277,8 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 28,45 1 0 0 27,87 0 0 0 23,68 0 0 0 23,25 Vic Quazzeem133

Angelo Siringo Duelist14 278,07 0 0 0 23,02 0 0 0 35,24 0 0 0 23,15 0 0 0 26,83 0 0 0 24,42 Angelo Siringo141

Ray Heartless Wrangler15 282,59 0 0 0 18,76 0 0 0 25,64 8 0 0 78,95 1 0 0 20,43 4 0 0 37,63 Ray Heartless153

Proud Mary Ladys Wrangler16 283,47 0 0 0 28,29 0 0 0 33,88 0 0 0 33,83 0 0 0 25,48 1 0 0 29,05 Proud Mary164

Hammer Ben Duelist17 287,31 0 0 0 25,07 0 0 0 32,51 0 0 0 24,3 0 0 0 31,87 0 0 0 26,27 Hammer Ben172

White Angel Ladys Wrangler18 289,71 0 0 0 24,93 0 0 0 33,1 0 0 0 23,5 1 0 0 32,81 0 0 0 24,19 White Angel185

Hungry Wallace Frontier Cartridge19 289,81 0 0 0 29,73 0 0 0 26,07 0 0 0 21,45 0 0 0 35,74 1 0 0 29,3 Hungry Wallace192

Lightning Joe 49er20 299,13 1 1 0 42,79 0 0 0 27,05 1 0 0 24,35 1 0 0 30,24 0 1 0 33,21 Lightning Joe204

Grave Spit 49er21 316,75 0 0 0 27,49 0 0 0 34,14 0 0 0 30,58 0 0 0 34,02 0 0 0 29,08 Grave Spit215

Rawhide Duelist22 322 0 0 0 28,06 1 0 0 43,42 0 0 0 23,22 0 0 0 32,86 0 0 0 29,31 Rawhide223

Black Bear Senior23 324,74 0 0 0 24,62 0 0 0 42,94 0 0 0 38,44 0 0 0 27,43 1 0 0 32,51 Black Bear232

Thunder Cowboy24 329,11 0 0 0 53,32 0 0 0 31,12 0 0 0 21,51 0 0 0 24,15 0 0 0 29,16 Thunder242

Cold Hand Leo Gunfighter25 330,4 1 0 0 29,24 0 0 0 30,45 0 0 0 26,6 1 0 0 27,66 0 0 0 24,83 Cold Hand Leo253

Slowhand Anderson Young Gun26 330,54 0 0 0 29,37 0 0 0 37,98 0 0 0 30,46 1 0 0 37,47 0 0 0 25,01 Slowhand Anderson261

Tombstone Tim Young Gun27 331,16 0 0 0 29,52 1 0 0 41,81 0 0 0 24,09 0 1 0 38,43 0 1 0 36,49 Tombstone Tim272

Eagle Sharing Woman Ladies 49er28 335,29 0 0 0 24,98 1 0 0 32,28 1 0 0 29,3 0 0 0 29,42 0 1 0 37,7 Eagle Sharing Woman281

Phil Brennan Young Gun29 336,24 0 0 0 22,43 0 0 0 38,46 0 0 0 24,02 0 1 0 42,64 0 0 0 23,33 Phil Brennan293

Deadwood Walker Gunfighter30 347,99 0 0 0 28,43 0 0 0 33,97 0 0 0 23,66 2 0 0 40,64 1 0 0 41,56 Deadwood Walker304

Capt´n Silver Senior31 349 0 0 0 29,55 0 0 0 46,65 0 0 0 33,21 0 0 0 37,22 0 0 0 28,8 Capt´n311

Hillbilly Wrangler32 350,84 0 0 0 27,36 1 0 0 30,7 0 0 0 18,14 1 0 0 30,52 0 0 0 25,85 Hillbilly324

Sandman Duelist33 358,61 0 0 0 29,22 0 0 0 33,11 1 0 0 33,49 0 0 0 39,89 0 0 0 37,02 Sandman334

John Wesley Hardin 49er34 366,87 1 0 0 33,34 0 0 0 45,23 0 0 0 27,54 1 0 0 41,86 1 0 0 32,98 John Wesley Hardin346

Gunhorse 49er35 369,68 0 0 0 29,5 0 0 0 48,45 0 0 0 26,7 1 1 0 50,22 0 0 0 39,78 Gunhorse357

Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge36 373,87 0 0 0 35,87 0 0 0 38,33 0 0 0 30,79 0 0 0 34,96 0 0 0 43,38 Slim Dane363

Mr Thunder Senior37 376,03 0 0 0 35,69 0 0 0 43,13 0 0 0 32,88 0 0 0 36,65 0 0 0 33,27 Mr Thunder373

Gunslinger Doc Cowboy38 377,55 0 0 0 34,95 0 0 0 39,97 0 0 0 30,22 0 0 0 34,15 0 0 0 27,28 Gunslinger Doc383

Cactus Jack Frontier Cartridge39 379,52 0 0 0 38,36 0 0 0 37,76 1 0 0 39,2 1 0 0 40,8 1 0 0 42,74 Cactus Jack394
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Spring City Bountyhunters 2015-07-25 Purgatory Spring City Bountyhunters

B Final

Stage 5

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 6

M P B Final

Stage 7

M P B Final

Stage 8

M P B Final

Stage 9

M P B Final

Stage 10

Number Catagory
0 25,27 Wild Bull 999014 Gunfighter1 215,12 0 0 0 22,75 0 0 0 20,09 0 0 0 21,17 1 0 0 26,67 0 0 0 19,54

0 20,6 Shotgun Joe 999067 Frontier Cartridge2 222,45 0 0 0 21,38 0 0 0 20,64 0 0 0 23,39 0 0 0 23,96 0 0 0 20,96

0 22,07 Harley Parkinson 999059 49er3 238,62 0 0 0 22,72 0 0 0 20,79 0 0 0 39,26 0 0 0 25,39 0 0 0 24,85

0 28,34 Clancy 999011 Ladys Wrangler4 243,65 1 0 0 27,73 0 0 0 22,63 0 0 0 24,02 0 0 0 24,13 0 0 0 25,88

0 21,38 Little Casino 999016 Gunfighter5 244,97 0 0 0 26,51 1 0 0 26,23 2 0 0 35,2 0 0 0 26,03 0 0 0 19,65

0 20,84 Nashville Frank 999003 Wrangler6 250,54 0 0 0 23,08 0 0 0 23,36 0 0 0 31,21 1 0 0 29,28 1 0 0 26,55

0 21,26 Mad Cat with a Gun 999022 Ladys Wrangler7 257 0 0 0 26,84 0 0 0 28,02 0 0 0 26,05 0 0 0 32,19 0 0 0 24,89

0 23,78 Black Walker 999057 Wrangler8 270,16 0 0 0 27,32 0 0 0 24,91 0 0 0 32,35 0 0 0 32,19 0 0 0 21,93

0 24,27 Ace Heart 999041 Senior9 272,33 0 0 0 25,5 0 0 0 30,62 0 0 0 26,3 0 0 0 31,45 0 0 0 30,78

0 25,19 AC Spanner 999039 Cowboy10 274,92 0 0 0 27,5 0 0 0 25,48 1 0 0 35,69 0 0 0 28,04 0 0 0 26,37

0 23,92 Lady Elena 999017 Ladys Wrangler11 275,94 0 0 0 28,04 0 0 0 25,99 0 0 0 30,77 1 0 0 35,07 0 0 0 24,45

0 22,62 Boss H 999056 49er12 276,53 0 0 0 22,42 0 0 0 28,4 0 0 0 26,95 0 0 0 25,17 0 0 0 32,93

0 23,25 Vic Quazzeem 999004 49er13 277,8 0 0 0 27,53 0 0 0 27,34 0 0 0 33,74 1 0 0 29,16 2 0 0 33,78

0 24,42 Angelo Siringo 999001 Duelist14 278,07 0 0 0 28,61 0 0 0 27,59 0 0 0 24,05 0 0 0 39,1 0 0 0 26,06

0 37,63 Ray Heartless 999027 Wrangler15 282,59 0 0 0 17,79 0 0 0 16,86 0 0 0 18,4 0 0 0 17,04 1 0 0 31,09

0 29,05 Proud Mary 999060 Ladys Wrangler16 283,47 0 0 0 25,8 0 0 0 25,42 0 0 0 28,41 0 0 0 30,57 0 0 0 22,74

0 26,27 Hammer Ben 999023 Duelist17 287,31 0 0 0 27,25 0 0 0 27,55 0 0 0 30,61 0 0 0 33,14 0 0 0 28,74

0 24,19 White Angel 999058 Ladys Wrangler18 289,71 0 0 0 32,5 0 0 0 29,8 0 0 0 31,11 1 0 0 34,31 0 0 0 23,46

0 29,3 Hungry Wallace 999052 Frontier Cartridge19 289,81 0 0 0 28,41 0 0 0 23,17 0 0 0 28,52 1 0 0 31,94 2 0 0 35,48

0 33,21 Lightning Joe 999061 49er20 299,13 0 0 0 24,38 0 0 0 26,04 0 1 0 37,48 0 0 0 26,66 1 0 0 26,93

0 29,08 Grave Spit 999062 49er21 316,75 0 0 0 30,92 0 0 0 30,27 0 0 0 32,53 0 0 0 39,32 0 0 0 28,4

0 29,31 Rawhide 999040 Duelist22 322 0 0 0 28,2 0 0 0 30,02 0 0 0 31,82 0 0 0 36,25 1 0 0 38,84

0 32,51 Black Bear 999064 Senior23 324,74 0 0 0 28,45 0 0 0 26,99 0 0 0 38,76 0 0 0 37,97 0 0 0 26,63

0 29,16 Thunder 999069 Cowboy24 329,11 0 0 0 28,43 0 0 0 28,29 0 0 0 53,07 0 0 0 36,65 0 0 0 23,41

0 24,83 Cold Hand Leo 999018 Gunfighter25 330,4 1 1 0 55,48 1 0 0 33,62 0 1 0 42,89 1 0 0 37,12 0 0 0 22,51

0 25,01 Slowhand Anderson 999007 Young Gun26 330,54 1 0 0 29,91 1 0 0 36,66 0 0 0 40,33 0 0 0 40,35 0 0 0 23

0 36,49 Tombstone Tim 999008 Young Gun27 331,16 0 0 0 27,41 0 0 0 26,91 1 0 0 41,08 0 0 0 30,03 0 1 0 35,39

0 37,7 Eagle Sharing Woman 999042 Ladies 49er28 335,29 1 0 0 36,1 0 0 0 30,51 0 0 0 35,89 1 0 0 40,69 1 0 0 38,42

0 23,33 Phil Brennan 999019 Young Gun29 336,24 0 0 0 34,01 0 0 0 30,04 1 1 0 54,69 0 0 0 35,54 1 0 0 31,08

0 41,56 Deadwood Walker 999053 Gunfighter30 347,99 0 0 0 31,23 0 0 0 34,59 1 1 0 53,13 0 0 0 26,19 1 0 0 34,59

0 28,8 Capt´n 999048 Silver Senior31 349 0 0 0 31,8 0 0 0 29,1 0 0 0 38,09 0 0 0 43,27 0 0 0 31,31

0 25,85 Hillbilly 999006 Wrangler32 350,84 0 0 0 22,02 0 0 0 50,96 4 0 0 97,04 0 0 0 22,4 1 0 0 25,85

0 37,02 Sandman 999002 Duelist33 358,61 1 1 0 51,21 0 0 0 28,01 0 0 0 36,13 0 0 0 37,16 1 0 0 33,37

0 32,98 John Wesley Hardin 999024 49er34 366,87 1 0 0 37,79 0 0 0 30,78 0 0 0 41,27 1 0 0 46,34 0 0 0 29,74

0 39,78 Gunhorse 999054 49er35 369,68 0 0 0 29,48 0 0 0 38,71 1 0 0 35,54 0 0 0 41,18 0 0 0 30,12

0 43,38 Slim Dane 999068 Frontier Cartridge36 373,87 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 33,2 0 0 0 36,22 1 0 0 48,58 0 0 0 33,54

0 33,27 Mr Thunder 999046 Senior37 376,03 0 0 0 43,74 0 0 0 39,53 0 0 0 37,38 0 0 0 39,71 0 0 0 34,05

0 27,28 Gunslinger Doc 999033 Cowboy38 377,55 0 0 0 30,19 0 0 0 35,39 0 1 0 64,86 0 0 0 51,36 0 0 0 29,18

0 42,74 Cactus Jack 999032 Frontier Cartridge39 379,52 0 0 0 36,95 0 0 0 26,68 0 0 0 32 1 1 0 54,49 0 0 0 30,54
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Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory AliasFinish

Cat 
Finish

Hipshot Silver Senior40 385,44 0 0 0 38,71 0 0 0 65,51 0 0 0 34,07 0 0 0 37,03 0 0 0 33,15 Hipshot402

Kris Chevy Senior41 391,22 0 0 0 35,44 0 0 0 43,61 0 0 0 36,19 0 0 0 38,5 0 0 0 33,86 Kris Chevy414

John Wild Silver Senior42 392,74 2 1 0 57,56 0 0 0 42,43 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 36,64 1 0 0 53,06 John Wild423

Sneaky Pete Frontier Cartridge43 398,42 1 1 0 40,35 0 0 0 32,22 0 0 0 21,3 2 1 0 54,73 0 0 0 25,16 Sneaky Pete435

Gunsmith Frontiersman44 413,54 0 0 0 39,61 0 0 0 45,75 0 0 0 31,01 0 0 0 46,03 0 0 0 37,43 Gunsmith441

S.Cooper Frontier Cartridge45 415,38 0 0 0 25,24 0 0 0 62,03 0 0 0 32,64 3 1 0 62,32 2 0 0 40,27 S.Cooper456

Guncrazy Matt Frontier Cartridge46 424,25 0 0 0 33,35 3 0 0 51,97 0 0 0 32,04 1 0 0 47,09 0 0 0 32,05 Guncrazy Matt467

Man From North Senior47 426,23 2 0 0 44,75 0 0 0 31,92 1 0 0 28,54 7 0 0 70,88 0 0 0 25,18 Man From North475

Lefty Silver Senior48 439,14 0 0 0 41,08 0 0 0 45,48 0 0 0 37,53 0 0 0 48,45 0 0 0 43,14 Lefty484

Crazy Bull Wrangler49 454,6 0 0 0 37,63 0 0 0 48,12 0 0 0 33,01 0 0 0 38,86 0 0 0 35,11 Crazy Bull495

Wild Cub 49er50 481,3 1 1 0 59,82 0 0 0 47,48 0 0 0 39,4 0 0 0 47,02 1 0 0 46,65 Wild Cub508

Vaquero Chris Gunfighter51 482,54 0 0 0 39,8 0 0 0 76,67 0 0 0 43,07 0 0 0 43,05 0 1 0 44,2 Vaquero Chris515

Dancing Bear Senior52 483,97 0 0 0 38,89 0 0 0 49,01 8 0 0 78,6 0 0 0 48,09 0 0 0 39,35 Dancing Bear526

Jim Younger Frontiersman53 493,3 0 0 0 44,38 0 0 0 46,19 0 0 0 43,76 0 0 0 46,95 0 0 0 40,48 Jim Younger532

Youhill Frontiersman54 501,42 0 0 0 39,71 0 0 0 44,9 0 0 0 36,93 0 0 0 49,23 2 0 0 49,84 Youhill543

Pistol Pete Wrangler55 536,06 0 0 0 39,3 1 1 0 68,63 0 0 0 46,4 0 1 0 60,61 1 0 0 54,62 Pistol Pete556

Sixgun Swede Frontier Cartridge56 576,81 0 0 0 45,71 0 0 0 67,14 0 0 0 49,89 0 0 0 67,42 0 0 0 50,57 Sixgun Swede568

Raven Blue Ladys Wrangler57 615,38 0 0 0 51,09 0 0 0 80,67 0 0 0 45,92 0 0 0 74,31 0 0 0 47,32 Raven Blue576

Bearskin 49er58 617,37 0 0 0 41,34 1 0 0 82,1 0 1 0 55,77 0 0 0 150 1 0 0 44,24 Bearskin589

Hank Trash Frontiersman59 645,03 2 0 0 62,95 3 0 0 71,84 1 0 0 60,12 0 0 0 57,37 2 0 0 54,89 Hank Trash594

Tuscon Ted Buckaroo60 667,98 0 1 0 82,99 0 0 0 86,71 1 0 0 58,46 0 0 0 58,17 0 0 0 46,7 Tuscon Ted601

Annie Oakley Ladies 49er61 678,59 0 0 0 46,2 1 0 0 85,29 2 0 0 55,9 0 0 0 82,79 1 0 0 52,56 Annie Oakley612

Jim Beam 49er62 856,32 1 1 0 67,1 0 1 0 77,44 8 0 0 103,62 1 0 0 77,38 6 0 0 88,41 Jim Beam6210

Sleepy Bear 49er63 1034,65 1 0 0 83,19 0 0 0 97,96 0 0 0 68,55 0 0 0 141,27 1 0 0 75,13 Sleepy Bear6311

Mayor, the Wrangler64 1044,9 5 0 0 88,97 3 0 0 95,71 1 0 0 71,85 1 0 0 78,72 1 0 0 143,84 Mayor, the647

Jacob Wheeler Cowboy65 1072,31 12 0 0 129,35 0 0 0 77,15 2 1 0 87,9 0 0 0 76,77 1 0 0 115,56 Jacob Wheeler654
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B Final

Stage 5

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 6

M P B Final

Stage 7

M P B Final

Stage 8

M P B Final

Stage 9

M P B Final

Stage 10

Number Catagory
0 33,15 Hipshot 999031 Silver Senior40 385,44 0 0 0 33,97 0 0 0 34,05 0 0 0 37,11 0 0 0 37,7 0 0 0 34,14

0 33,86 Kris Chevy 999005 Senior41 391,22 0 0 0 40,69 0 0 0 36,05 0 0 0 42,33 0 0 0 50,48 0 0 0 34,07

0 53,06 John Wild 999043 Silver Senior42 392,74 0 0 0 31,56 0 0 0 28,51 0 0 0 33,87 0 0 0 43,46 0 0 0 31,65

0 25,16 Sneaky Pete 999026 Frontier Cartridge43 398,42 1 0 0 43,44 0 1 0 36,4 5 0 0 77,24 0 0 0 32,03 2 0 0 35,55

0 37,43 Gunsmith 999015 Frontiersman44 413,54 0 0 0 36,38 0 0 0 36,28 0 0 0 45,44 0 0 0 54,54 0 0 0 41,07

0 40,27 S.Cooper 1 Frontier Cartridge45 415,38 0 0 0 28,9 1 0 0 38,83 0 0 0 45,32 1 0 0 44,76 1 0 0 35,07

0 32,05 Guncrazy Matt 999037 Frontier Cartridge46 424,25 0 1 0 43,88 0 0 0 30,82 3 0 0 65,57 1 0 0 46,21 1 0 0 41,27

0 25,18 Man From North 999020 Senior47 426,23 0 0 0 28,81 0 1 0 75,3 1 0 0 37,28 1 0 0 43,44 1 0 0 40,13

0 43,14 Lefty 999038 Silver Senior48 439,14 0 0 0 43,25 0 0 0 38,99 0 0 0 49,08 0 0 0 49,07 0 0 0 43,07

0 35,11 Crazy Bull 999066 Wrangler49 454,6 0 0 0 39,97 0 0 0 41,54 0 0 0 46,14 1 1 0 59,74 7 0 0 74,48

0 46,65 Wild Cub 999029 49er50 481,3 0 0 0 42,21 1 0 0 48,02 0 0 0 52,7 0 0 0 53,14 0 0 0 44,86

0 44,2 Vaquero Chris 999047 Gunfighter51 482,54 0 0 0 43,39 0 0 0 54,21 0 0 0 48,17 0 1 0 51,09 1 0 0 38,89

0 39,35 Dancing Bear 999035 Senior52 483,97 0 0 0 45,53 0 0 0 41,17 0 0 0 44,39 0 0 0 56,72 0 0 0 42,22

0 40,48 Jim Younger 999050 Frontiersman53 493,3 0 0 0 38,57 0 0 0 38,44 1 0 0 53,18 1 1 0 93,59 0 0 0 47,76

0 49,84 Youhill 999036 Frontiersman54 501,42 0 0 0 37,53 0 0 0 44,44 1 1 0 70,23 0 1 0 79,86 0 0 0 48,75

0 54,62 Pistol Pete 999030 Wrangler55 536,06 0 0 0 44,91 0 0 0 37,21 0 0 0 50,33 4 1 0 87,14 1 0 0 46,91

0 50,57 Sixgun Swede 999028 Frontier Cartridge56 576,81 0 0 0 46,01 0 0 0 58,57 1 0 0 77,98 0 0 0 67,54 0 0 0 45,98

0 47,32 Raven Blue 999065 Ladys Wrangler57 615,38 0 0 0 57,03 0 0 0 71,37 0 0 0 70,66 0 0 0 64,45 1 0 0 52,56

0 44,24 Bearskin 999049 49er58 617,37 2 0 0 56,46 0 0 0 47,61 0 0 0 45,24 0 0 0 56,43 0 0 0 38,18

0 54,89 Hank Trash 999051 Frontiersman59 645,03 0 0 0 49,27 3 0 0 71,85 3 0 0 79,81 1 0 0 62,08 4 0 0 74,85

0 46,7 Tuscon Ted 999009 Buckaroo60 667,98 4 0 0 114,03 1 0 0 59,1 0 0 0 55,91 0 0 0 60,32 0 0 0 45,59

0 52,56 Annie Oakley 999070 Ladies 49er61 678,59 1 0 0 57,68 1 0 0 69,16 1 0 0 77,03 2 0 0 97,35 0 0 0 54,63

0 88,41 Jim Beam 999034 49er62 856,32 7 1 0 123,22 0 0 0 71,66 9 0 0 108,54 8 0 0 86,5 1 0 0 52,45

0 75,13 Sleepy Bear 999073 49er63 1034,65 12 0 0 150 6 0 0 116,52 1 1 0 113,93 1 0 0 112,15 0 0 0 75,95

0 143,84 Mayor, the 999072 Wrangler64 1044,9 0 0 0 88,91 5 0 0 119,35 0 1 0 107,9 5 0 0 113,48 11 0 0 136,17

0 115,56 Jacob Wheeler 999071 Cowboy65 1072,31 1 1 0 150 2 0 0 108,49 0 0 0 92,12 0 1 0 104,11 10 0 0 130,86
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Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 2015-07-25

Purgatory

Overall 
Time Finish

SASS 
Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 
Finish StateGender

1 999014 Wild Bull Gunfighter 215,12 1M

2 999067 Shotgun Joe Frontier Cartridge 222,45 1M

3 999059 Harley Parkinson 49er 238,62 1M

4 999011 Clancy Ladys Wrangler 243,65 1M

5 999016 Little Casino Gunfighter 244,97 2M

6 999003 Nashville Frank Wrangler 250,54 1M

7 999022 Mad Cat with a Gun Ladys Wrangler 257,00 2M

8 999057 Black Walker Wrangler 270,16 2M

9 999041 Ace Heart Senior 272,33 1M

10 999039 AC Spanner Cowboy 274,92 1M

11 999017 Lady Elena Ladys Wrangler 275,94 3M

12 999056 Boss H 49er 276,53 2M

13 999004 Vic Quazzeem 49er 277,80 3M

14 999001 Angelo Siringo Duelist 278,07 1M

15 999027 Ray Heartless Wrangler 282,59 3M

16 999060 Proud Mary Ladys Wrangler 283,47 4M

17 999023 Hammer Ben Duelist 287,31 2M

18 999058 White Angel Ladys Wrangler 289,71 5M

19 999052 Hungry Wallace Frontier Cartridge 289,81 2M

20 999061 Lightning Joe 49er 299,13 4M

21 999062 Grave Spit 49er 316,75 5M

22 999040 Rawhide Duelist 322,00 3M

23 999064 Black Bear Senior 324,74 2M

24 999069 Thunder Cowboy 329,11 2M

25 999018 Cold Hand Leo Gunfighter 330,40 3M

26 999007 Slowhand Anderson Young Gun 330,54 1M

27 999008 Tombstone Tim Young Gun 331,16 2M

28 999042 Eagle Sharing Woman Ladies 49er 335,29 1M

29 999019 Phil Brennan Young Gun 336,24 3M

30 999053 Deadwood Walker Gunfighter 347,99 4M

31 999048 Capt´n Silver Senior 349,00 1M

32 999006 Hillbilly Wrangler 350,84 4M

33 999002 Sandman Duelist 358,61 4M

34 999024 John Wesley Hardin 49er 366,87 6M
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Overall 
Time Finish

SASS 
Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 
Finish StateGender

35 999054 Gunhorse 49er 369,68 7M

36 999068 Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge 373,87 3M

37 999046 Mr Thunder Senior 376,03 3M

38 999033 Gunslinger Doc Cowboy 377,55 3M

39 999032 Cactus Jack Frontier Cartridge 379,52 4M

40 999031 Hipshot Silver Senior 385,44 2M

41 999005 Kris Chevy Senior 391,22 4M

42 999043 John Wild Silver Senior 392,74 3M

43 999026 Sneaky Pete Frontier Cartridge 398,42 5M

44 999015 Gunsmith Frontiersman 413,54 1M

45 1 S.Cooper Frontier Cartridge 415,38 6M

46 999037 Guncrazy Matt Frontier Cartridge 424,25 7M

47 999020 Man From North Senior 426,23 5M

48 999038 Lefty Silver Senior 439,14 4M

49 999066 Crazy Bull Wrangler 454,60 5M

50 999029 Wild Cub 49er 481,30 8M

51 999047 Vaquero Chris Gunfighter 482,54 5M

52 999035 Dancing Bear Senior 483,97 6M

53 999050 Jim Younger Frontiersman 493,30 2M

54 999036 Youhill Frontiersman 501,42 3M

55 999030 Pistol Pete Wrangler 536,06 6M

56 999028 Sixgun Swede Frontier Cartridge 576,81 8M

57 999065 Raven Blue Ladys Wrangler 615,38 6M

58 999049 Bearskin 49er 617,37 9M

59 999051 Hank Trash Frontiersman 645,03 4M

60 999009 Tuscon Ted Buckaroo 667,98 1M

61 999070 Annie Oakley Ladies 49er 678,59 2M

62 999034 Jim Beam 49er 856,32 10M

63 999073 Sleepy Bear 49er 1034,65 11M

64 999072 Mayor, the Wrangler 1044,90 7M

65 999071 Jacob Wheeler Cowboy 1072,31 4M
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Side Match
Speed Pistol Won,Bought Time+Miss

I Bought It

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

9990273,83 Ray Heartless1 0 3,83

9990064,33 Hillbilly2 0 4,33

9990164,36 Little Casino3 0 4,36

9990535,08 Deadwood Walker4 0 5,08

9990595,26 Harley Parkinson5 0 5,26

9990565,75 Boss H6 0 5,75

9990195,9 Phil Brennan7 0 5,9

9990035,99 Nashville Frank8 0 5,99

9990526,31 Hungry Wallace9 0 6,31

9990266,42 Sneaky Pete10 0 6,42

9990226,59 Mad Cat with a Gun11 0 6,59

9990086,96 Tombstone Tim12 0 6,96

9990437,23 John Wild13 0 7,23

9990417,29 Ace Heart14 0 7,29

9990587,31 White Angel15 0 7,31

9990077,62 Slowhand Anderson16 0 7,62

9990428,48 Eagle Sharing Woman17 0 8,48

9990248,92 John Wesley Hardin18 0 8,92

9990469,14 Mr Thunder19 0 9,14

9990669,29 Crazy Bull20 0 9,29

99902310,02 Hammer Ben21 0 10,02

99901712,11 Lady Elena22 0 12,11

99907023,61 Annie Oakley23 2 13,61

Speed Rifle Won,Bought Time+Miss

I Bought It

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

9990162,57 Little Casino1 0 2,57

9990413,11 Ace Heart2 0 3,11

9990063,86 Hillbilly3 0 3,86

9990193,93 Phil Brennan4 0 3,93

9990083,96 Tombstone Tim5 0 3,96

9990174,03 Lady Elena6 0 4,03
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9990524,06 Hungry Wallace7 0 4,06

9990594,51 Harley Parkinson8 0 4,51

9990224,83 Mad Cat with a Gun9 0 4,83

9990585,6 White Angel10 0 5,6

9990246,16 John Wesley Hardin11 0 6,16

9990666,37 Crazy Bull12 0 6,37

9990277,22 Ray Heartless13 1 2,22

9990437,7 John Wild14 0 7,7

9990078,28 Slowhand Anderson15 1 3,28

9990038,38 Nashville Frank16 1 3,38

9990468,63 Mr Thunder17 0 8,63

99902313,75 Hammer Ben18 2 3,75

99907025,63 Annie Oakley19 1 20,63

Speed Shotgun Won,Bought Time+Miss

I Bought It

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

9990034,92 Nashville Frank1 0 4,92

9990145,37 Wild Bull2 0 5,37

9990415,49 Ace Heart3 0 5,49

9990225,82 Mad Cat with a Gun4 0 5,82

9990525,88 Hungry Wallace5 0 5,88

9990436,56 John Wild6 0 6,56

9990596,57 Harley Parkinson7 0 6,57

9990586,67 White Angel8 0 6,67

9990247,68 John Wesley Hardin9 0 7,68

9990427,98 Eagle Sharing Woman10 0 7,98

9990178,03 Lady Elena11 0 8,03

9990538,51 Deadwood Walker12 0 8,51

9990088,56 Tombstone Tim13 0 8,56

9990238,75 Hammer Ben14 0 8,75

9990169 Little Casino15 0 9

9990669,08 Crazy Bull16 0 9,08

9990469,5 Mr Thunder17 0 9,5

99907010,78 Annie Oakley18 0 10,78

99902711,76 Ray Heartless19 2 1,76

99900616,93 Hillbilly20 1 11,93

99902621,66 Sneaky Pete21 2 11,66
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Stage Placement by Time
Match: 2015-07-25

Purgatory

SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State

1Stage

999027 Ray Heartless Wrangler18,761
999059 Harley Parkinson 49er20,082
999014 Wild Bull Gunfighter20,313
999067 Shotgun Joe Frontier Cartridge20,914
999017 Lady Elena Ladys Wrangler22,205
999011 Clancy Ladys Wrangler22,406
999019 Phil Brennan Young Gun22,437
999041 Ace Heart Senior22,548
999004 Vic Quazzeem 49er23,009
999001 Angelo Siringo Duelist23,0210
999022 Mad Cat with a Gun Ladys Wrangler24,3111
999064 Black Bear Senior24,6212
999058 White Angel Ladys Wrangler24,9313
999042 Eagle Sharing Woman Ladies 49er24,9814
999023 Hammer Ben Duelist25,0715

1 S.Cooper Frontier Cartridge25,2416
999039 AC Spanner Cowboy25,4617
999057 Black Walker Wrangler26,3918
999016 Little Casino Gunfighter26,7319
999006 Hillbilly Wrangler27,3620
999062 Grave Spit 49er27,4921
999040 Rawhide Duelist28,0622
999060 Proud Mary Ladys Wrangler28,2923
999053 Deadwood Walker Gunfighter28,4324
999003 Nashville Frank Wrangler29,0525
999002 Sandman Duelist29,2226
999018 Cold Hand Leo Gunfighter29,2427
999007 Slowhand Anderson Young Gun29,3728
999054 Gunhorse 49er29,5029
999008 Tombstone Tim Young Gun29,5230
999048 Capt´n Silver Senior29,5531
999052 Hungry Wallace Frontier Cartridge29,7332
999024 John Wesley Hardin 49er33,3433
999037 Guncrazy Matt Frontier Cartridge33,3534
999033 Gunslinger Doc Cowboy34,9535
999005 Kris Chevy Senior35,4436
999046 Mr Thunder Senior35,6937
999068 Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge35,8738
999056 Boss H 49er37,5539
999066 Crazy Bull Wrangler37,6340
999032 Cactus Jack Frontier Cartridge38,3641
999031 Hipshot Silver Senior38,7142
999035 Dancing Bear Senior38,8943
999030 Pistol Pete Wrangler39,3044
999015 Gunsmith Frontiersman39,6145
999036 Youhill Frontiersman39,7146
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SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State

999047 Vaquero Chris Gunfighter39,8047
999026 Sneaky Pete Frontier Cartridge40,3548
999038 Lefty Silver Senior41,0849
999049 Bearskin 49er41,3450
999061 Lightning Joe 49er42,7951
999050 Jim Younger Frontiersman44,3852
999020 Man From North Senior44,7553
999028 Sixgun Swede Frontier Cartridge45,7154
999070 Annie Oakley Ladies 49er46,2055
999065 Raven Blue Ladys Wrangler51,0956
999069 Thunder Cowboy53,3257
999043 John Wild Silver Senior57,5658
999029 Wild Cub 49er59,8259
999051 Hank Trash Frontiersman62,9560
999034 Jim Beam 49er67,1061
999009 Tuscon Ted Buckaroo82,9962
999073 Sleepy Bear 49er83,1963
999072 Mayor, the Wrangler88,9764
999071 Jacob Wheeler Cowboy129,3565

2Stage

999014 Wild Bull Gunfighter21,411
999067 Shotgun Joe Frontier Cartridge21,822
999059 Harley Parkinson 49er23,263
999016 Little Casino Gunfighter23,414
999003 Nashville Frank Wrangler24,895
999027 Ray Heartless Wrangler25,646
999052 Hungry Wallace Frontier Cartridge26,077
999056 Boss H 49er26,598
999061 Lightning Joe 49er27,059
999004 Vic Quazzeem 49er28,4510
999011 Clancy Ladys Wrangler28,8111
999017 Lady Elena Ladys Wrangler28,9912
999022 Mad Cat with a Gun Ladys Wrangler29,3513
999018 Cold Hand Leo Gunfighter30,4514
999006 Hillbilly Wrangler30,7015
999069 Thunder Cowboy31,1216
999039 AC Spanner Cowboy31,5617
999020 Man From North Senior31,9218
999026 Sneaky Pete Frontier Cartridge32,2219
999042 Eagle Sharing Woman Ladies 49er32,2820
999023 Hammer Ben Duelist32,5121
999057 Black Walker Wrangler32,9522
999058 White Angel Ladys Wrangler33,1023
999002 Sandman Duelist33,1124
999060 Proud Mary Ladys Wrangler33,8825
999053 Deadwood Walker Gunfighter33,9726
999062 Grave Spit 49er34,1427
999001 Angelo Siringo Duelist35,2428
999041 Ace Heart Senior36,6629
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SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State

999032 Cactus Jack Frontier Cartridge37,7630
999007 Slowhand Anderson Young Gun37,9831
999068 Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge38,3332
999019 Phil Brennan Young Gun38,4633
999033 Gunslinger Doc Cowboy39,9734
999008 Tombstone Tim Young Gun41,8135
999043 John Wild Silver Senior42,4336
999064 Black Bear Senior42,9437
999046 Mr Thunder Senior43,1338
999040 Rawhide Duelist43,4239
999005 Kris Chevy Senior43,6140
999036 Youhill Frontiersman44,9041
999024 John Wesley Hardin 49er45,2342
999038 Lefty Silver Senior45,4843
999015 Gunsmith Frontiersman45,7544
999050 Jim Younger Frontiersman46,1945
999048 Capt´n Silver Senior46,6546
999029 Wild Cub 49er47,4847
999066 Crazy Bull Wrangler48,1248
999054 Gunhorse 49er48,4549
999035 Dancing Bear Senior49,0150
999037 Guncrazy Matt Frontier Cartridge51,9751

1 S.Cooper Frontier Cartridge62,0352
999031 Hipshot Silver Senior65,5153
999028 Sixgun Swede Frontier Cartridge67,1454
999030 Pistol Pete Wrangler68,6355
999051 Hank Trash Frontiersman71,8456
999047 Vaquero Chris Gunfighter76,6757
999071 Jacob Wheeler Cowboy77,1558
999034 Jim Beam 49er77,4459
999065 Raven Blue Ladys Wrangler80,6760
999049 Bearskin 49er82,1061
999070 Annie Oakley Ladies 49er85,2962
999009 Tuscon Ted Buckaroo86,7163
999072 Mayor, the Wrangler95,7164
999073 Sleepy Bear 49er97,9665

3Stage

999011 Clancy Ladys Wrangler17,801
999059 Harley Parkinson 49er17,922
999006 Hillbilly Wrangler18,143
999003 Nashville Frank Wrangler18,404
999014 Wild Bull Gunfighter18,715
999017 Lady Elena Ladys Wrangler19,846
999016 Little Casino Gunfighter20,407
999022 Mad Cat with a Gun Ladys Wrangler20,438
999039 AC Spanner Cowboy20,669
999041 Ace Heart Senior20,8210
999026 Sneaky Pete Frontier Cartridge21,3011
999052 Hungry Wallace Frontier Cartridge21,4512
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SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State

999069 Thunder Cowboy21,5113
999057 Black Walker Wrangler22,2914
999001 Angelo Siringo Duelist23,1515
999040 Rawhide Duelist23,2216
999058 White Angel Ladys Wrangler23,5017
999053 Deadwood Walker Gunfighter23,6618
999019 Phil Brennan Young Gun24,0219
999008 Tombstone Tim Young Gun24,0920
999023 Hammer Ben Duelist24,3021
999061 Lightning Joe 49er24,3522
999067 Shotgun Joe Frontier Cartridge24,5823
999018 Cold Hand Leo Gunfighter26,6024
999054 Gunhorse 49er26,7025
999024 John Wesley Hardin 49er27,5426
999056 Boss H 49er27,8027
999004 Vic Quazzeem 49er27,8728
999020 Man From North Senior28,5429
999042 Eagle Sharing Woman Ladies 49er29,3030
999033 Gunslinger Doc Cowboy30,2231
999007 Slowhand Anderson Young Gun30,4632
999062 Grave Spit 49er30,5833
999068 Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge30,7934
999015 Gunsmith Frontiersman31,0135
999037 Guncrazy Matt Frontier Cartridge32,0436

1 S.Cooper Frontier Cartridge32,6437
999046 Mr Thunder Senior32,8838
999066 Crazy Bull Wrangler33,0139
999048 Capt´n Silver Senior33,2140
999002 Sandman Duelist33,4941
999060 Proud Mary Ladys Wrangler33,8342
999043 John Wild Silver Senior34,0043
999031 Hipshot Silver Senior34,0744
999005 Kris Chevy Senior36,1945
999036 Youhill Frontiersman36,9346
999038 Lefty Silver Senior37,5347
999064 Black Bear Senior38,4448
999032 Cactus Jack Frontier Cartridge39,2049
999029 Wild Cub 49er39,4050
999047 Vaquero Chris Gunfighter43,0751
999050 Jim Younger Frontiersman43,7652
999065 Raven Blue Ladys Wrangler45,9253
999030 Pistol Pete Wrangler46,4054
999028 Sixgun Swede Frontier Cartridge49,8955
999049 Bearskin 49er55,7756
999070 Annie Oakley Ladies 49er55,9057
999009 Tuscon Ted Buckaroo58,4658
999051 Hank Trash Frontiersman60,1259
999073 Sleepy Bear 49er68,5560
999072 Mayor, the Wrangler71,8561
999035 Dancing Bear Senior78,6062
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SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State

999027 Ray Heartless Wrangler78,9563
999071 Jacob Wheeler Cowboy87,9064
999034 Jim Beam 49er103,6265

4Stage

999014 Wild Bull Gunfighter19,201
999016 Little Casino Gunfighter19,432
999027 Ray Heartless Wrangler20,433
999011 Clancy Ladys Wrangler21,914
999059 Harley Parkinson 49er22,285
999041 Ace Heart Senior23,396
999022 Mad Cat with a Gun Ladys Wrangler23,667
999004 Vic Quazzeem 49er23,688
999003 Nashville Frank Wrangler23,889
999069 Thunder Cowboy24,1510
999067 Shotgun Joe Frontier Cartridge24,2111
999060 Proud Mary Ladys Wrangler25,4812
999057 Black Walker Wrangler26,0513
999056 Boss H 49er26,1014
999001 Angelo Siringo Duelist26,8315
999064 Black Bear Senior27,4316
999018 Cold Hand Leo Gunfighter27,6617
999039 AC Spanner Cowboy28,9718
999042 Eagle Sharing Woman Ladies 49er29,4219
999061 Lightning Joe 49er30,2420
999006 Hillbilly Wrangler30,5221
999023 Hammer Ben Duelist31,8722
999058 White Angel Ladys Wrangler32,8123
999040 Rawhide Duelist32,8624
999062 Grave Spit 49er34,0225
999033 Gunslinger Doc Cowboy34,1526
999068 Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge34,9627
999052 Hungry Wallace Frontier Cartridge35,7428
999043 John Wild Silver Senior36,6429
999046 Mr Thunder Senior36,6530
999017 Lady Elena Ladys Wrangler36,6731
999031 Hipshot Silver Senior37,0332
999048 Capt´n Silver Senior37,2233
999007 Slowhand Anderson Young Gun37,4734
999008 Tombstone Tim Young Gun38,4335
999005 Kris Chevy Senior38,5036
999066 Crazy Bull Wrangler38,8637
999002 Sandman Duelist39,8938
999053 Deadwood Walker Gunfighter40,6439
999032 Cactus Jack Frontier Cartridge40,8040
999024 John Wesley Hardin 49er41,8641
999019 Phil Brennan Young Gun42,6442
999047 Vaquero Chris Gunfighter43,0543
999015 Gunsmith Frontiersman46,0344
999050 Jim Younger Frontiersman46,9545
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SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State

999029 Wild Cub 49er47,0246
999037 Guncrazy Matt Frontier Cartridge47,0947
999035 Dancing Bear Senior48,0948
999038 Lefty Silver Senior48,4549
999036 Youhill Frontiersman49,2350
999054 Gunhorse 49er50,2251
999026 Sneaky Pete Frontier Cartridge54,7352
999051 Hank Trash Frontiersman57,3753
999009 Tuscon Ted Buckaroo58,1754
999030 Pistol Pete Wrangler60,6155

1 S.Cooper Frontier Cartridge62,3256
999028 Sixgun Swede Frontier Cartridge67,4257
999020 Man From North Senior70,8858
999065 Raven Blue Ladys Wrangler74,3159
999071 Jacob Wheeler Cowboy76,7760
999034 Jim Beam 49er77,3861
999072 Mayor, the Wrangler78,7262
999070 Annie Oakley Ladies 49er82,7963
999073 Sleepy Bear 49er141,2764
999049 Bearskin 49er150,0065

5Stage

999067 Shotgun Joe Frontier Cartridge20,601
999003 Nashville Frank Wrangler20,842
999022 Mad Cat with a Gun Ladys Wrangler21,263
999016 Little Casino Gunfighter21,384
999059 Harley Parkinson 49er22,075
999056 Boss H 49er22,626
999004 Vic Quazzeem 49er23,257
999019 Phil Brennan Young Gun23,338
999057 Black Walker Wrangler23,789
999017 Lady Elena Ladys Wrangler23,9210
999058 White Angel Ladys Wrangler24,1911
999041 Ace Heart Senior24,2712
999001 Angelo Siringo Duelist24,4213
999018 Cold Hand Leo Gunfighter24,8314
999007 Slowhand Anderson Young Gun25,0115
999026 Sneaky Pete Frontier Cartridge25,1616
999020 Man From North Senior25,1817
999039 AC Spanner Cowboy25,1918
999014 Wild Bull Gunfighter25,2719
999006 Hillbilly Wrangler25,8520
999023 Hammer Ben Duelist26,2721
999033 Gunslinger Doc Cowboy27,2822
999011 Clancy Ladys Wrangler28,3423
999048 Capt´n Silver Senior28,8024
999060 Proud Mary Ladys Wrangler29,0525
999062 Grave Spit 49er29,0826
999069 Thunder Cowboy29,1627
999052 Hungry Wallace Frontier Cartridge29,3028
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SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State

999040 Rawhide Duelist29,3129
999037 Guncrazy Matt Frontier Cartridge32,0530
999064 Black Bear Senior32,5131
999024 John Wesley Hardin 49er32,9832
999031 Hipshot Silver Senior33,1533
999061 Lightning Joe 49er33,2134
999046 Mr Thunder Senior33,2735
999005 Kris Chevy Senior33,8636
999066 Crazy Bull Wrangler35,1137
999008 Tombstone Tim Young Gun36,4938
999002 Sandman Duelist37,0239
999015 Gunsmith Frontiersman37,4340
999027 Ray Heartless Wrangler37,6341
999042 Eagle Sharing Woman Ladies 49er37,7042
999035 Dancing Bear Senior39,3543
999054 Gunhorse 49er39,7844

1 S.Cooper Frontier Cartridge40,2745
999050 Jim Younger Frontiersman40,4846
999053 Deadwood Walker Gunfighter41,5647
999032 Cactus Jack Frontier Cartridge42,7448
999038 Lefty Silver Senior43,1449
999068 Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge43,3850
999047 Vaquero Chris Gunfighter44,2051
999049 Bearskin 49er44,2452
999029 Wild Cub 49er46,6553
999009 Tuscon Ted Buckaroo46,7054
999065 Raven Blue Ladys Wrangler47,3255
999036 Youhill Frontiersman49,8456
999028 Sixgun Swede Frontier Cartridge50,5757
999070 Annie Oakley Ladies 49er52,5658
999043 John Wild Silver Senior53,0659
999030 Pistol Pete Wrangler54,6260
999051 Hank Trash Frontiersman54,8961
999073 Sleepy Bear 49er75,1362
999034 Jim Beam 49er88,4163
999071 Jacob Wheeler Cowboy115,5664
999072 Mayor, the Wrangler143,8465

6Stage

999027 Ray Heartless Wrangler17,791
999067 Shotgun Joe Frontier Cartridge21,382
999006 Hillbilly Wrangler22,023
999056 Boss H 49er22,424
999059 Harley Parkinson 49er22,725
999014 Wild Bull Gunfighter22,756
999003 Nashville Frank Wrangler23,087
999061 Lightning Joe 49er24,388
999041 Ace Heart Senior25,509
999060 Proud Mary Ladys Wrangler25,8010
999016 Little Casino Gunfighter26,5111
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SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State

999022 Mad Cat with a Gun Ladys Wrangler26,8412
999023 Hammer Ben Duelist27,2513
999057 Black Walker Wrangler27,3214
999008 Tombstone Tim Young Gun27,4115
999039 AC Spanner Cowboy27,5016
999004 Vic Quazzeem 49er27,5317
999011 Clancy Ladys Wrangler27,7318
999017 Lady Elena Ladys Wrangler28,0419
999040 Rawhide Duelist28,2020
999052 Hungry Wallace Frontier Cartridge28,4121
999069 Thunder Cowboy28,4322
999064 Black Bear Senior28,4523
999001 Angelo Siringo Duelist28,6124
999020 Man From North Senior28,8125

1 S.Cooper Frontier Cartridge28,9026
999054 Gunhorse 49er29,4827
999007 Slowhand Anderson Young Gun29,9128
999033 Gunslinger Doc Cowboy30,1929
999062 Grave Spit 49er30,9230
999053 Deadwood Walker Gunfighter31,2331
999043 John Wild Silver Senior31,5632
999048 Capt´n Silver Senior31,8033
999058 White Angel Ladys Wrangler32,5034
999031 Hipshot Silver Senior33,9735
999019 Phil Brennan Young Gun34,0136
999042 Eagle Sharing Woman Ladies 49er36,1037
999015 Gunsmith Frontiersman36,3838
999032 Cactus Jack Frontier Cartridge36,9539
999036 Youhill Frontiersman37,5340
999024 John Wesley Hardin 49er37,7941
999050 Jim Younger Frontiersman38,5742
999068 Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge39,0043
999066 Crazy Bull Wrangler39,9744
999005 Kris Chevy Senior40,6945
999029 Wild Cub 49er42,2146
999038 Lefty Silver Senior43,2547
999047 Vaquero Chris Gunfighter43,3948
999026 Sneaky Pete Frontier Cartridge43,4449
999046 Mr Thunder Senior43,7450
999037 Guncrazy Matt Frontier Cartridge43,8851
999030 Pistol Pete Wrangler44,9152
999035 Dancing Bear Senior45,5353
999028 Sixgun Swede Frontier Cartridge46,0154
999051 Hank Trash Frontiersman49,2755
999002 Sandman Duelist51,2156
999018 Cold Hand Leo Gunfighter55,4857
999049 Bearskin 49er56,4658
999065 Raven Blue Ladys Wrangler57,0359
999070 Annie Oakley Ladies 49er57,6860
999072 Mayor, the Wrangler88,9161
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SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State

999009 Tuscon Ted Buckaroo114,0362
999034 Jim Beam 49er123,2263
999071 Jacob Wheeler Cowboy150,0064
999073 Sleepy Bear 49er150,0064

7Stage

999027 Ray Heartless Wrangler16,861
999014 Wild Bull Gunfighter20,092
999067 Shotgun Joe Frontier Cartridge20,643
999059 Harley Parkinson 49er20,794
999011 Clancy Ladys Wrangler22,635
999052 Hungry Wallace Frontier Cartridge23,176
999003 Nashville Frank Wrangler23,367
999057 Black Walker Wrangler24,918
999060 Proud Mary Ladys Wrangler25,429
999039 AC Spanner Cowboy25,4810
999017 Lady Elena Ladys Wrangler25,9911
999061 Lightning Joe 49er26,0412
999016 Little Casino Gunfighter26,2313
999032 Cactus Jack Frontier Cartridge26,6814
999008 Tombstone Tim Young Gun26,9115
999064 Black Bear Senior26,9916
999004 Vic Quazzeem 49er27,3417
999023 Hammer Ben Duelist27,5518
999001 Angelo Siringo Duelist27,5919
999002 Sandman Duelist28,0120
999022 Mad Cat with a Gun Ladys Wrangler28,0221
999069 Thunder Cowboy28,2922
999056 Boss H 49er28,4023
999043 John Wild Silver Senior28,5124
999048 Capt´n Silver Senior29,1025
999058 White Angel Ladys Wrangler29,8026
999040 Rawhide Duelist30,0227
999019 Phil Brennan Young Gun30,0428
999062 Grave Spit 49er30,2729
999042 Eagle Sharing Woman Ladies 49er30,5130
999041 Ace Heart Senior30,6231
999024 John Wesley Hardin 49er30,7832
999037 Guncrazy Matt Frontier Cartridge30,8233
999068 Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge33,2034
999018 Cold Hand Leo Gunfighter33,6235
999031 Hipshot Silver Senior34,0536
999053 Deadwood Walker Gunfighter34,5937
999033 Gunslinger Doc Cowboy35,3938
999005 Kris Chevy Senior36,0539
999015 Gunsmith Frontiersman36,2840
999026 Sneaky Pete Frontier Cartridge36,4041
999007 Slowhand Anderson Young Gun36,6642
999030 Pistol Pete Wrangler37,2143
999050 Jim Younger Frontiersman38,4444
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999054 Gunhorse 49er38,7145
1 S.Cooper Frontier Cartridge38,8346

999038 Lefty Silver Senior38,9947
999046 Mr Thunder Senior39,5348
999035 Dancing Bear Senior41,1749
999066 Crazy Bull Wrangler41,5450
999036 Youhill Frontiersman44,4451
999049 Bearskin 49er47,6152
999029 Wild Cub 49er48,0253
999006 Hillbilly Wrangler50,9654
999047 Vaquero Chris Gunfighter54,2155
999028 Sixgun Swede Frontier Cartridge58,5756
999009 Tuscon Ted Buckaroo59,1057
999070 Annie Oakley Ladies 49er69,1658
999065 Raven Blue Ladys Wrangler71,3759
999034 Jim Beam 49er71,6660
999051 Hank Trash Frontiersman71,8561
999020 Man From North Senior75,3062
999071 Jacob Wheeler Cowboy108,4963
999073 Sleepy Bear 49er116,5264
999072 Mayor, the Wrangler119,3565
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999027 Ray Heartless Wrangler18,401
999014 Wild Bull Gunfighter21,172
999067 Shotgun Joe Frontier Cartridge23,393
999011 Clancy Ladys Wrangler24,024
999001 Angelo Siringo Duelist24,055
999022 Mad Cat with a Gun Ladys Wrangler26,056
999041 Ace Heart Senior26,307
999056 Boss H 49er26,958
999060 Proud Mary Ladys Wrangler28,419
999052 Hungry Wallace Frontier Cartridge28,5210
999023 Hammer Ben Duelist30,6111
999017 Lady Elena Ladys Wrangler30,7712
999058 White Angel Ladys Wrangler31,1113
999003 Nashville Frank Wrangler31,2114
999040 Rawhide Duelist31,8215
999032 Cactus Jack Frontier Cartridge32,0016
999057 Black Walker Wrangler32,3517
999062 Grave Spit 49er32,5318
999004 Vic Quazzeem 49er33,7419
999043 John Wild Silver Senior33,8720
999016 Little Casino Gunfighter35,2021
999054 Gunhorse 49er35,5422
999039 AC Spanner Cowboy35,6923
999042 Eagle Sharing Woman Ladies 49er35,8924
999002 Sandman Duelist36,1325
999068 Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge36,2226
999031 Hipshot Silver Senior37,1127
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999020 Man From North Senior37,2828
999046 Mr Thunder Senior37,3829
999061 Lightning Joe 49er37,4830
999048 Capt´n Silver Senior38,0931
999064 Black Bear Senior38,7632
999059 Harley Parkinson 49er39,2633
999007 Slowhand Anderson Young Gun40,3334
999008 Tombstone Tim Young Gun41,0835
999024 John Wesley Hardin 49er41,2736
999005 Kris Chevy Senior42,3337
999018 Cold Hand Leo Gunfighter42,8938
999035 Dancing Bear Senior44,3939
999049 Bearskin 49er45,2440

1 S.Cooper Frontier Cartridge45,3241
999015 Gunsmith Frontiersman45,4442
999066 Crazy Bull Wrangler46,1443
999047 Vaquero Chris Gunfighter48,1744
999038 Lefty Silver Senior49,0845
999030 Pistol Pete Wrangler50,3346
999029 Wild Cub 49er52,7047
999069 Thunder Cowboy53,0748
999053 Deadwood Walker Gunfighter53,1349
999050 Jim Younger Frontiersman53,1850
999019 Phil Brennan Young Gun54,6951
999009 Tuscon Ted Buckaroo55,9152
999033 Gunslinger Doc Cowboy64,8653
999037 Guncrazy Matt Frontier Cartridge65,5754
999036 Youhill Frontiersman70,2355
999065 Raven Blue Ladys Wrangler70,6656
999070 Annie Oakley Ladies 49er77,0357
999026 Sneaky Pete Frontier Cartridge77,2458
999028 Sixgun Swede Frontier Cartridge77,9859
999051 Hank Trash Frontiersman79,8160
999071 Jacob Wheeler Cowboy92,1261
999006 Hillbilly Wrangler97,0462
999072 Mayor, the Wrangler107,9063
999034 Jim Beam 49er108,5464
999073 Sleepy Bear 49er113,9365
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999027 Ray Heartless Wrangler17,041
999006 Hillbilly Wrangler22,402
999067 Shotgun Joe Frontier Cartridge23,963
999011 Clancy Ladys Wrangler24,134
999056 Boss H 49er25,175
999059 Harley Parkinson 49er25,396
999016 Little Casino Gunfighter26,037
999053 Deadwood Walker Gunfighter26,198
999061 Lightning Joe 49er26,669
999014 Wild Bull Gunfighter26,6710
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999039 AC Spanner Cowboy28,0411
999004 Vic Quazzeem 49er29,1612
999003 Nashville Frank Wrangler29,2813
999008 Tombstone Tim Young Gun30,0314
999060 Proud Mary Ladys Wrangler30,5715
999041 Ace Heart Senior31,4516
999052 Hungry Wallace Frontier Cartridge31,9417
999026 Sneaky Pete Frontier Cartridge32,0318
999022 Mad Cat with a Gun Ladys Wrangler32,1919
999057 Black Walker Wrangler32,1919
999023 Hammer Ben Duelist33,1420
999058 White Angel Ladys Wrangler34,3121
999017 Lady Elena Ladys Wrangler35,0722
999019 Phil Brennan Young Gun35,5423
999040 Rawhide Duelist36,2524
999069 Thunder Cowboy36,6525
999018 Cold Hand Leo Gunfighter37,1226
999002 Sandman Duelist37,1627
999031 Hipshot Silver Senior37,7028
999064 Black Bear Senior37,9729
999001 Angelo Siringo Duelist39,1030
999062 Grave Spit 49er39,3231
999046 Mr Thunder Senior39,7132
999007 Slowhand Anderson Young Gun40,3533
999042 Eagle Sharing Woman Ladies 49er40,6934
999054 Gunhorse 49er41,1835
999048 Capt´n Silver Senior43,2736
999020 Man From North Senior43,4437
999043 John Wild Silver Senior43,4638

1 S.Cooper Frontier Cartridge44,7639
999037 Guncrazy Matt Frontier Cartridge46,2140
999024 John Wesley Hardin 49er46,3441
999068 Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge48,5842
999038 Lefty Silver Senior49,0743
999005 Kris Chevy Senior50,4844
999047 Vaquero Chris Gunfighter51,0945
999033 Gunslinger Doc Cowboy51,3646
999029 Wild Cub 49er53,1447
999032 Cactus Jack Frontier Cartridge54,4948
999015 Gunsmith Frontiersman54,5449
999049 Bearskin 49er56,4350
999035 Dancing Bear Senior56,7251
999066 Crazy Bull Wrangler59,7452
999009 Tuscon Ted Buckaroo60,3253
999051 Hank Trash Frontiersman62,0854
999065 Raven Blue Ladys Wrangler64,4555
999028 Sixgun Swede Frontier Cartridge67,5456
999036 Youhill Frontiersman79,8657
999034 Jim Beam 49er86,5058
999030 Pistol Pete Wrangler87,1459
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999050 Jim Younger Frontiersman93,5960
999070 Annie Oakley Ladies 49er97,3561
999071 Jacob Wheeler Cowboy104,1162
999073 Sleepy Bear 49er112,1563
999072 Mayor, the Wrangler113,4864
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999014 Wild Bull Gunfighter19,541
999016 Little Casino Gunfighter19,652
999067 Shotgun Joe Frontier Cartridge20,963
999057 Black Walker Wrangler21,934
999018 Cold Hand Leo Gunfighter22,515
999060 Proud Mary Ladys Wrangler22,746
999007 Slowhand Anderson Young Gun23,007
999069 Thunder Cowboy23,418
999058 White Angel Ladys Wrangler23,469
999017 Lady Elena Ladys Wrangler24,4510
999059 Harley Parkinson 49er24,8511
999022 Mad Cat with a Gun Ladys Wrangler24,8912
999006 Hillbilly Wrangler25,8513
999011 Clancy Ladys Wrangler25,8814
999001 Angelo Siringo Duelist26,0615
999039 AC Spanner Cowboy26,3716
999003 Nashville Frank Wrangler26,5517
999064 Black Bear Senior26,6318
999061 Lightning Joe 49er26,9319
999062 Grave Spit 49er28,4020
999023 Hammer Ben Duelist28,7421
999033 Gunslinger Doc Cowboy29,1822
999024 John Wesley Hardin 49er29,7423
999054 Gunhorse 49er30,1224
999032 Cactus Jack Frontier Cartridge30,5425
999041 Ace Heart Senior30,7826
999019 Phil Brennan Young Gun31,0827
999027 Ray Heartless Wrangler31,0928
999048 Capt´n Silver Senior31,3129
999043 John Wild Silver Senior31,6530
999056 Boss H 49er32,9331
999002 Sandman Duelist33,3732
999068 Slim Dane Frontier Cartridge33,5433
999004 Vic Quazzeem 49er33,7834
999046 Mr Thunder Senior34,0535
999005 Kris Chevy Senior34,0736
999031 Hipshot Silver Senior34,1437
999053 Deadwood Walker Gunfighter34,5938

1 S.Cooper Frontier Cartridge35,0739
999008 Tombstone Tim Young Gun35,3940
999052 Hungry Wallace Frontier Cartridge35,4841
999026 Sneaky Pete Frontier Cartridge35,5542
999049 Bearskin 49er38,1843
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999042 Eagle Sharing Woman Ladies 49er38,4244
999040 Rawhide Duelist38,8445
999047 Vaquero Chris Gunfighter38,8946
999020 Man From North Senior40,1347
999015 Gunsmith Frontiersman41,0748
999037 Guncrazy Matt Frontier Cartridge41,2749
999035 Dancing Bear Senior42,2250
999038 Lefty Silver Senior43,0751
999029 Wild Cub 49er44,8652
999009 Tuscon Ted Buckaroo45,5953
999028 Sixgun Swede Frontier Cartridge45,9854
999030 Pistol Pete Wrangler46,9155
999050 Jim Younger Frontiersman47,7656
999036 Youhill Frontiersman48,7557
999034 Jim Beam 49er52,4558
999065 Raven Blue Ladys Wrangler52,5659
999070 Annie Oakley Ladies 49er54,6360
999066 Crazy Bull Wrangler74,4861
999051 Hank Trash Frontiersman74,8562
999073 Sleepy Bear 49er75,9563
999071 Jacob Wheeler Cowboy130,8664
999072 Mayor, the Wrangler136,1765
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Name Raw time Miss Total time

A Bull, a calf & and a heffer 16,31 - 16,31

Treesome 18,08 - 18,08

Desperados 20,85 - 20,85

Clancy and the cheesdoodles 16,5 1 21,5

Three Nations 17,43 1 22,43

Deadwoods Dream 18,56 1 23,56

Explorer Van 23,74 23,74

Slowhand & two mighty f**kups 23,81 - 23,81

Crazy Cats 19,93 1 24,93

H White Bear 23,88 1 28,88

Team west/east Norway 31,33 - 31,33

Three Musketeers 28,85 1 33,85

Sneakers 36,05 - 36,05

the Outlaws 35,55 6 65,55


